Central Markets

Auction Catalogue
Folio No.: 0477

GST Inclusive 20-Sep-18
Lot No Guide Qty Lot No Guide Qty
1 umbrella on stand 1 32 15 rolls of wallpaper (insurance 1
2 graco air assist paint sprayer 1 claim)
(untested) 33 12 rolls of wallpaper (insurance 1
3 pair of vintage speakers 1 claim)
(untested) (i/t) 34 box of asst,toolbox,vaccum etc 1
4 carved chaise lounge (needs 1 (untested)
repair,missing castor) 35  makita drill kit (untested) 1
5  antique loo table 1 36 15 rolls of wallpaper (insurance 1
6  small bow front drawer unit 1 claim)
7 wooden rocking chair 1 37  panasonic microwave 1
(untested) (i/t)
8 3 shelves of asst 1
china,collectables etc 38  shelf of asst fishing tackle and 1
rods etc
9 3 shelves of asst 1
brassware,glassware etc 39  bag of asst hand tools (i/t) 1
10 2 shelves of asst figures 1 40 2 boxes of asst 1
brassware,copperware etc (i/t)
11 3 shelves of asst china (i/t) 1
41  box of asst tie downs,strops etc 1
12 konka karaoke machine 1
(untested) 42 box of gas regulators 1
13 3pc lounge suite 1 43  haier stainless steel front fridge 1
freezer (untested)
14 2 tub chairs 1
44 shacklock washing machine 1
15  bed settee 1 (untested) (i/t)
16  telescopic aluminium ladder 1 45  westinghouse fridge freezer 1
(insurance claim) (untested)
17  asst garden tools (untested) 1 46  sheffield chest freezer 1
18  delonghi vaccum (untested) 1 47  jumbuck bbg (untested) (i/t) 1
19  panasonic microwave (untested) 1 48  Double Mattress 1
20  makita drill kit and soldering kit 1 49  rimu queen slat bed frame 1
etc (untested) (drill spares or
repair only) 49B  fisher and paykel washing 1
machine
21 black and dekker drill and heat 1
gun (untested) 50  Bookcase 1
22 black and dekker drill kit 1 50B  Provasystem 1
(untested) balerstrade(maybe in complete)
23 porta hot water heater 1 51 7 packs of flooring (insurance 1
claim)
24 3tins of novacoat matt varnish 1
52 3 shelf units 1
25 15 rolls of wallpaper (insurance 1
claim) 53  single bed and headboard 1
26 7 boxes of asst (untested) 1 54  cuckoo clock,chair,kids toy and 1
bath etc (untested)
27 Invalids walker 1
55 shelf of asst sewing machines 1
28  ozito commercial vaccum 1 (untested)
(untested) (i/t)
56  shelf of asst (untested) 1
29 2 kids wetsuits and asst 1
lifejackets 57  shelf of asst camping 1
equipment etc
30  shelf of asst tools,vice and 1



hardware etc (i/t) 58  shelf of asst stereo 1

components etc (untested)
31 15 rolls of wallpaper (insurance 1

claim) 59  shelf of electrical asst (untested) 1
60  mirror and picture 1

Central Markets Page 1 of 3



Lot No
61

62
63

64

65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85

86

87
88
89
90

91

92
93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103

Guide

2 sewing machines and
overlocker (untested)

box of asst pics,prints etc (i/t)
shelf of asst stereo
components etc (untested)

2 stereos,toaster oven,sewing
machine etc (untested)

shelf of asst kitchenware etc
shelf of asst

sony lcd tv (untested)

shelf of asst books

shelf of asst kitchenware,china
etc

2 bookcases

small cupboard unit

5pcs of bedroom furniture

2 lamps (untested)

lowboy and bedside cab

Oak china cabinet
small hall stand
leadlight china cab (i/t)
bar unit (i/t)

step stool,wine racks,small
bookcases etc
coffee table

dress makers dummy
desk and heater (untested)

cooking pot and asst magimix
mixer attachments

large table

welling home theatre system
(untested)

plinth,wall hanging,small shelf
and decorative milk urn

glass top coffee table

cane table,4 chairs and hall stand
2 gilt frame mirrors

gilt frame mirror and and wall
mount stand

lowboy and 2 bedside
cupboard units

carved top occ table

asst clamps,bolt cutters etc
electric king single bed
(untested)

plastic planter/fish pond

2 kids bikes (unroadworthy)

2 bikes (unroadworthy)

3 bikes (unroadworthy)

cane table and 3 chairs

gilt mirror and wall mount stand
oak cotton reel side table
vintage portable gramaphone
and turntable (untested)

singer treddle sewing machine

Central Markets

Qty

1

PR PRPRPP

PR PP

PR RR R PR =

[EEN

Lot No
104

105
106
107

108

109

110
111
112
113

114
115
116

117

118

119

120

121
122

123

124

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133

134
135

136
137
138

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

4 shelves of asst vintage car
badges

3 tin plate signs,boxed knife etc
asst model cars (i/t)

swarovski crystal pierrot figure
and base

swarovski crystal harlequin
figure and base

swarovski crystal columbine
figure and base

3 drawer filing cab

3 seater couch

3 part rolls of fabric

asst pics,mantle clock,lamps etc
(untested) (i/t)

2 koala skins

mandolin

ceramic mantle clock (untested)

(i/t)

zither

2 door metal cab

slot car seat (untested)
asst records,cds etc

2 door metal cab
leather covered tube and occ
table

2 door metal cab
2 door metal cab

2 door metal cab

cane chair and table

2 door metal cab

2 door metal cab

2 door metal cab

2 door metal cab

2 door metal cab

crown ducal vase and glass
lamp (untested) (i/t)
antique chest of drawers (top
needs repair)

antique dresser

2 lamps and girl figure
(untested) (i/t)

extension dining table

3pc retro lounge suite

brass standard lamp (untested)
(ift)

2 mirrors and photo frame
antique bookcase/sideboard
2pc wall unit

ornate 2 tier occ table
Rimu hutch dresser

4 ornate vases

4 tier stand

3pc bedroom suite
Mahogany display cabinet

Guide

Qty
1

-

e

el

PR RPRRRRRRE

[y

e

el

PRrRRPRRRERRPRE

[N

Page 2 of 3



Lot No

148
149

150
151
152
153
154

155
156
157
158
159

large sliding door display cab
samsung plasma tv and stand
(untested)

2pc lounge suite

6 seater dining suite

queen slat bed

2 mirrors (i/t)

modern foot stool (insurance

claim)

chrome and leather armchair

round coffee/side table

rug (i/t)

rug (i/t)

rug

Central Markets

Guide

Qty

P

PR PRPRPPe

PR PRPRPPR

Lot No

Guide

Qty

Page 3 of 3



