Central Markets

Auction Catalogue

Folio No.: 0477

						T 0110 110 047			
		GST Inclusive				20-Sep-18			
Lot No		Guide	Q ty	Lot No		Guide	Qty		
1	umbrella on stand		1	32	15 rolls of wallpaper (insurance		1		
2	graco air assist paint sprayer		1		claim)				
	(untested)			33	12 rolls of wallpaper (insurance		1		
3	pair of vintage speakers		1		claim)				
	(untested) (i/t)			34	box of asst,toolbox,vaccum etc		1		
4	carved chaise lounge (needs		1		(untested)				
	repair, missing castor)			35	makita drill kit (untested)		1		
5	antique loo table		1	36	15 rolls of wallpaper (insurance		1		
6	small bow front drawer unit		1		claim)				
7	wooden rocking chair		1	37	panasonic microwave		1		
	C				(untested) (i/t)				
8	3 shelves of asst		1						
-	china, collectables etc		_	38	shelf of asst fishing tackle and		1		
					rods etc		-		
9	3 shelves of asst		1						
	brassware,glassware etc		•	39	bag of asst hand tools (i/t)		1		
10	2 shelves of asst figures		1	40	2 boxes of asst		1		
10	2 sherves of asseringares		•	-10	brassware,copperware etc (i/t)		1		
11	3 shelves of asst china (i/t)		1		brassware,copper ware etc (1/t)				
11	5 sherves of asse clima (1/t)		•	41	box of asst tie downs, strops etc		1		
12	konka karaoke machine		1		box of asst tie downs, strops etc		1		
12	(untested)		1	42	box of gas regulators		1		
13	3pc lounge suite		1	43	haier stainless steel front fridge		1		
10	Spe founge suite		1	45	freezer (untested)		1		
14	2 tub chairs		1		neezer (untested)				
14	2 tuo chans		1	44	shacklock washing machine		1		
15	bed settee		1		(untested) (i/t)		1		
16	telescopic aluminium ladder		1	45	westinghouse fridge freezer		1		
10	(insurance claim)		1	45	(untested)		1		
17	asst garden tools (untested)		1	46	sheffield chest freezer		1		
18	delonghi vaccum (untested)		1	47	jumbuck bbq (untested) (i/t)		1		
19	panasonic microwave (untested)		1	48	Double Mattress		1		
20	makita drill kit and soldering kit		1	49	rimu queen slat bed frame		1		
20	etc (untested) (drill spares or		1	7)	rima queen siat bed frame		1		
	repair only)			49B	fisher and paykel washing		1		
	repair only)			4/D	machine		1		
21	black and dekker drill and heat		1		macinic				
21	gun (untested)		1	50	Bookcase		1		
22	black and dekker drill kit		1	50B	Provasystem		1		
22	(untested)		1	301	balerstrade(maybe in complete)		1		
22			1	E-1			1		
23	porta hot water heater		1	51	7 packs of flooring (insurance		1		
24	2 4:		1		claim)				
24	3 tins of novacoat matt varnish		1	53	2 -116		1		
25	15 malla of malla anno (in command)		1	52	3 shelf units		1		
25	15 rolls of wallpaper (insurance		1	5 2	2 - 1 - 1 - 1 1 1 11 1		1		
26	claim)		1	53 54	single bed and headboard		1		
26	7 boxes of asst (untested)		1	54	cuckoo clock,chair,kids toy and		1		
27	Install de coellese		1		bath etc (untested)				
27	Invalids walker		1		1. 16 . 6		1		
20	azita aammanaial waaaum		1	55	shelf of asst sewing machines		1		
28	ozito commercial vaccum		1		(untested)				
	(untested) (i/t)			= -	shalf of east (tt1)		1		
29	2 kids wetsuits and asst		1	56	shelf of asst (untested)		1		
49			1		shalf of aget samming		1		
	lifejackets			57	shelf of asst camping		1		
30	shelf of asst tools, vice and		1		equipment etc				
30	shell of asst tools, vice allo		1						

hardware etc (i/t)		58	shelf of asst stereo	1	
15 rolls of wallpaper (insurance	1		components etc (untested)		
claim)		59	shelf of electrical asst (untested)	1	
		60	mirror and picture	1	
	15 rolls of wallpaper (insurance	15 rolls of wallpaper (insurance 1	15 rolls of wallpaper (insurance claim) 1 59	components etc (untested) 15 rolls of wallpaper (insurance claim) components etc (untested) 59 shelf of electrical asst (untested)	components etc (untested) 15 rolls of wallpaper (insurance claim) 59 shelf of electrical asst (untested)

Central Markets Page 1 of 3

Lot No		Guide	Q ty	Lot No		Guide	Q ty
61	2 sewing machines and overlocker (untested)		1	104	4 shelves of asst vintage car badges		1
62	box of asst pics, prints etc (i/t)		1	105	3 tin plate signs,boxed knife etc		1
63	shelf of asst stereo		1	asst model cars (i/t)			1
	components etc (untested)		• •		swarovski crystal pierrot figure		1
64	2 stereos,toaster oven,sewing		1		and base		
	machine etc (untested)			108	swarovski crystal harlequin		1
65	shelf of asst kitchenware etc		1	400	figure and base		
66	shelf of asst		1	109	swarovski crystal columbine		1
67	sony lcd tv (untested)		1	110	figure and base		1
68	shelf of asst books		1	110	3 drawer filing cab		1
69	shelf of asst kitchenware, china		1	111 112	3 seater couch		1
70	etc 2 bookcases		1	112	3 part rolls of fabric asst pics,mantle clock,lamps etc		1 1
70 71	small cupboard unit		1	113	(untested) (i/t)		1
72	5pcs of bedroom furniture		1	114	2 koala skins		1
73	2 lamps (untested)		1	115	mandolin		1
74	lowboy and bedside cab		1	116	ceramic mantle clock (untested)		1
7 -	10 Week and coustac cae		•		(i/t)		-
75	Oak china cabinet		1				
				117	zither		1
76	small hall stand		1				
				118	2 door metal cab		1
77	leadlight china cab (i/t)		1				
				119	slot car seat (untested)		1
78	bar unit (i/t)		1				
				120	asst records,cds etc		1
79	step stool, wine racks, small		1				
	bookcases etc			121	2 door metal cab		1
80	coffee table		1	122	leather covered tube and occ		1
0.4					table		
81	dress makers dummy		1	100			
0.3	1 1 11			123	2 door metal cab		1
82	desk and heater (untested)		1	124	2 door		1
83	cooking pot and asst magimix		1	124	2 door metal cab		1
03	mixer attachments		1	125	2 door metal cab		1
84	large table		1	126	cane chair and table		1
85	welling home theatre system		1	127	2 door metal cab		1
0.0	(untested)		•	128	2 door metal cab		1
86	plinth, wall hanging, small shelf		1	129	2 door metal cab		1
	and decorative milk urn			130	2 door metal cab		1
87	glass top coffee table		1	131	2 door metal cab		1
88	cane table,4 chairs and hall stand		1	132	crown ducal vase and glass		1
89	2 gilt frame mirrors		1		lamp (untested) (i/t)		
90	gilt frame mirror and and wall		1	133	antique chest of drawers (top	1	
	mount stand				needs repair)		
91	lowboy and 2 bedside		1	134	antique dresser		1
	cupboard units			135	2 lamps and girl figure		1
92	carved top occ table		1		(untested) (i/t)		
93	asst clamps,bolt cutters etc		1	136	extension dining table		1
94	electric king single bed		1	137	3pc retro lounge suite		1
0.5	(untested)			138	brass standard lamp (untested)		1
95 06	plastic planter/fish pond		1	130	(i/t)		1
96 07	2 kids bikes (unroadworthy)		1	139	2 mirrors and photo frame		1 1
97 98	2 bikes (unroadworthy)		1 1	140 141	antique bookcase/sideboard		1
98 99	3 bikes (unroadworthy) cane table and 3 chairs		1	141 142	2pc wall unit ornate 2 tier occ table		1
99 100	gilt mirror and wall mount stand		1	142	Rimu hutch dresser		1 1
101	oak cotton reel side table		1	143 144	4 ornate vases		1
101	vintage portable gramaphone		1	145	4 tier stand		1
104	and turntable (untested)			146	3pc bedroom suite		1
103	singer treddle sewing machine		1	147	Mahogany display cabinet		1
	5				5 7 mg 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13		-

Central Markets Page 2 of 3

Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No	Guide	Q ty
148 149	large sliding door display cab samsung plasma tv and stand (untested)		1 1			
150	2pc lounge suite		1			
151	6 seater dining suite		1			
152	queen slat bed		1			
153	2 mirrors (i/t)		1			
154	modern foot stool (insurance claim)		1			
155	chrome and leather armchair		1			
156	round coffee/side table		1			
157	rug (i/t)		1			
158	rug (i/t)		1			
159	rug		1			

Central Markets Page 3 of 3